Contest Area

Action Skills

Action Skills

Action Skills

Action Skills

Action Skills

Automotive Service Technology
Automotive Service Technology
Automotive Service Technology
Automotive Service Technology
Automotive Service Technology
Carpentry

Carpentry

Carpentry

Carpentry

Carpentry

Chapter Display

Chapter Display

Chapter Display

Chapter Display

Chapter Display

Chapter Display

Chapter Display

Chapter Display

Chapter Display

Chapter Display

Chapter Display

101
102
107
103
105
109
114
103
105
115
110
104
114
111
113
105
105
105
103
103
103
101
101
101
102
102

Contestant # Contestant Name

Marisa Logsdon
Aiden Wood
Matthew Delmain
Jonathan Stanley
Jaylen Thomas
Rayce Edmondson
Gabe Kendrick
Trey Pollard
Nathen Fields
Nick Stoops
Cameron Watson
William Bogle
Cameron Ballard
Maxton Hickman
Michael Walker
Kymani Patrick
Malakia Holston
Lea Lockhart
Reese Knight
Lizbet Pantoja
Carly Kinard

Kc Betts

Justin DuBose

Joshua Graham

Ya'Kyreah Hayward

Destiny Rosado

Team

Team E
Team E
Team E
Team A
Team A
Team A
Team B
Team B
Team B
Team C

Team C

Chapter Name

Edward Bell Career Center

North Baldwin Center For Technology
Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)
Escambia Career Readiness Center
Central High School-Phenix
Chambers County Career Tech Center
Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)
North Baldwin Center For Technology
South Baldwin Center For Technology
Houston County Career Technical
Escambia Career Readiness Center
Butler County Career Academy

Butler County Career Academy
Auburn High School

North Baldwin Center For Technology
Edward Bell Career Center

Edward Bell Career Center

Edward Bell Career Center

South Baldwin Center For Technology
South Baldwin Center For Technology
South Baldwin Center For Technology
North Baldwin Center For Technology
North Baldwin Center For Technology
North Baldwin Center For Technology
Central High School-Phenix

Central High School-Phenix

Ranking
1

2
3
4
5
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Chapter Display
Class Project Display
Class Project Display
Class Project Display
Class Project Display
Class Project Display
Class Project Display
Class Project Display
Class Project Display
Class Project Display
Class Project Display
Class Project Display
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Cosmetology
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service
Customer Service

Customer Service

Extemporaneous Speaking
Extemporaneous Speaking
Extemporaneous Speaking
Extemporaneous Speaking

Extemporaneous Speaking

Firefighting
Firefighting

102
116
116
115
115
115
107
104
104
104
103
103
103
101
102
109
110
104
103
108
105
101
107
109
112
102
101

Olivia Hornsby
Terri Enzor
Garrett Buchner
Kalieya Lambert
Makayla Nettles
Destiny Crook
Mary McCormick
Serenity Banks
DeeDee Peoples
Christian Parker
Thomas Birt
Matt Wick
Aubrey Ireland
Morgan Smith
Taliyah Jones
Anthony Carroll
Devin McLeod
Kenneth Moore
Ayana Myricks
Sarah Nix
Maury Salter
Zach Coleman
Aryiana Reid
Natelee Fennell
Dominic Mccoy
Dylan Romo

Dakota Silman

Team C
Team G
Team G
Team |
Team |
Team |
Team M
Team K
Team K
Team K
Team |

Team |

Central High School-Phenix

Autauga County Technology Center
Autauga County Technology Center
Monroe County Career/Technical Center
Monroe County Career/Technical Center
Monroe County Career/Technical Center
Murphy High School

Monroe County Career/Technical Center
Monroe County Career/Technical Center
Monroe County Career/Technical Center
North Baldwin Center For Technology
North Baldwin Center For Technology
Lurleen B Wallace Community College
Autauga County Technology Center
Dothan Technical Center

Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)
North Baldwin Center For Technology
Macon County Career Technical Center
T L Faulkner Career Technical Center
Bryant Career Technology Center
Houston County Career Technical

North Baldwin Center For Technology
Russell County High School

Autauga County Technology Center
Edward Bell Career Center

Autauga County Technology Center
Autauga County Technology Center
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Firefighting

Firefighting

Job Interview

Job Interview

Job Interview

Job Interview

Job Interview

Job Skill Demonstration A
Job Skill Demonstration A
Job Skill Demonstration A
Job Skill Demonstration A
Job Skill Demonstration A
Job Skill Demonstration Open
Job Skill Demonstration Open
Job Skill Demonstration Open
Job Skill Demonstration Open
Job Skill Demonstration Open
Natural Hair

Natural Hair

Natural Hair

Natural Hair

Natural Hair

Prepared Speech

Prepared Speech

Prepared Speech

Prepared Speech

Prepared Speech

104
103
125
116
130
117
106
114
109
106
110
107
111

109
110
113
101

101

113
105
111

107
105
106
104
101

103

Sebastian Johnson
Jeremiah Fain
Emma Naron
Jacob Powell
Nicholas McQuagge
Caleb Lee

Dean Orsini
Landon Baxley
Ayden Bonner
Reagan Brewer
Malik Doleman
Sarai Wyrick
Chevy Skinner
Christopher Cortes
Tessie Jones
Nathaniel Hannah
Audrei Catteeuw
I'Zaria Sanchez
Janiyah Hollis
Kayana Rogers
Serenity Franklin
Imbabazi Milieri
Hannah Roberts
Sarah Wilson
Aniyah Cox
Kamron Samuel

Lawrence Betts

Smiths Station High School

Smiths Station High School

T L Faulkner Career Technical Center

Auburn High School

Troy-Pike Center for Technology

Enterprise High School

Central High School-Phenix

T L Faulkner Career Technical Center

Escambia Career Readiness Center

Houston County Career Technical

Central High School-Phenix

Central High School-Phenix

Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)
Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)
Central High School-Phenix

Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)
Troy-Pike Center for Technology

Carroll High School Career Center

Autauga County Technology Center

South Baldwin Center For Technology

Carroll High School Career Center

T L Faulkner Career Technical Center

Autauga County Technology Center

Central High School-Phenix

Troy-Pike Center for Technology

Macon County Career Technical Center

Macon County Career Technical Center
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Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Quiz Bowl
Related Technical Math

107
107
107
107
107
109
109
109
109
109
110
110
110
110
110
110
103
103
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
102
114

Carlos Guzman
Timothy Lee
Cooper Bridges
Dustin Brassell
Robert Ray
WILLIAM CLAY
ADAM WARD
JACE KIRKLAND
AUSTIN PERRY
HUNTER WARD
Owen Carpenter
Maddux Gilmore
Lawson Grooms
Logan McLin
Emali Mitchell
Kelsey Mills
Tibyas Evans
Jose Garcia
Kaleb Lovejoy
Richard Pacheco
Silas Turner
Brayden Thomas
Nathan Battle
Nicholas Lamendola
Reginald Moffett
Da'Juan Stafford
Alfonzo Griffin

Team A
Team A
Team A
Team A
Team A
Team |

Team |

Team |

Team |

Team |

Team D
Team D
Team D
Team D
Team D
Team D
Team C
Team C
Team C
Team C
Team C
Team F
Team F
Team F
Team F

Team F

Smiths Station High School

Smiths Station High School

Smiths Station High School

Smiths Station High School

Smiths Station High School

Edward Bell Career Center

Edward Bell Career Center

Edward Bell Career Center

Edward Bell Career Center

Edward Bell Career Center

Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)
Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)
Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)
Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)
Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)
Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)
Central High School-Phenix

Central High School-Phenix

Central High School-Phenix

Central High School-Phenix

Central High School-Phenix

Central High School-Phenix

Central High School-Phenix

Central High School-Phenix

Central High School-Phenix

Central High School-Phenix

North Baldwin Center For Technology
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Related Technical Math
Related Technical Math
Related Technical Math
Related Technical Math
Welding

Welding

Welding

Welding

Welding
Welding_Beginner
Welding_Beginner
Welding_Beginner
Welding_Beginner
Welding_Beginner

108
104
112
109
110
107
108
111
103
115
119
130
104
116

Gavin Hudson
Brandon Ector
Kayelain Boucher
Myles Everett
Kaden Porter
Daniel Carpenter
Hayden Hvarven
Daniel Pope
Dalton Grantham
Joshua Taylor
Hunter Weaver
Jacob Beverly
Fernando Matlalcuatzi

Nehemiah Esquibel

Escambia Career Readiness Center
Central High School-Phenix

Bryant Career Technology Center
Houston County Career Technical
Lurleen B Wallace Community College
Washington County Area

Enterprise High School

Elba High School

Elba High School

North Baldwin Center For Technology
Escambia Career Readiness Center
Jackson High School

Enterprise High School

Jackson High School
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