Contest Area	Contestant #	Contestant Name	Team	Chapter Name	Ranking
Action Skills	101	Marisa Logsdon		Edward Bell Career Center	1
Action Skills	102	Aiden Wood		North Baldwin Center For Technology	2
Action Skills	107	Matthew Delmain		Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)	3
Action Skills	103	Jonathan Stanley		Escambia Career Readiness Center	4
Action Skills	105	Jaylen Thomas		Central High School-Phenix	5
Automotive Service Technology	109	Rayce Edmondson		Chambers County Career Tech Center	1
Automotive Service Technology	114	Gabe Kendrick		Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)	2
Automotive Service Technology	103	Trey Pollard		North Baldwin Center For Technology	3
Automotive Service Technology	105	Nathen Fields		South Baldwin Center For Technology	4
Automotive Service Technology	115	Nick Stoops		Houston County Career Technical	5
Carpentry	110	Cameron Watson		Escambia Career Readiness Center	1
Carpentry	104	William Bogle		Butler County Career Academy	2
Carpentry	114	Cameron Ballard		Butler County Career Academy	3
Carpentry	111	Maxton Hickman		Auburn High School	4
Carpentry	113	Michael Walker		North Baldwin Center For Technology	5
Chapter Display	105	Kymani Patrick	Team E	Edward Bell Career Center	1
Chapter Display	105	Malakia Holston	Team E	Edward Bell Career Center	1
Chapter Display	105	Lea Lockhart	Team E	Edward Bell Career Center	1
Chapter Display	103	Reese Knight	Team A	South Baldwin Center For Technology	2
Chapter Display	103	Lizbet Pantoja	Team A	South Baldwin Center For Technology	2
Chapter Display	103	Carly Kinard	Team A	South Baldwin Center For Technology	2
Chapter Display	101	Kc Betts	Team B	North Baldwin Center For Technology	3
Chapter Display	101	Justin DuBose	Team B	North Baldwin Center For Technology	3
Chapter Display	101	Joshua Graham	Team B	North Baldwin Center For Technology	3
Chapter Display	102	Ya'Kyreah Hayward	Team C	Central High School-Phenix	4
Chapter Display	102	Destiny Rosado	Team C	Central High School-Phenix	4

Chapter Display	102	Olivia Hornsby	Team C	Central High School-Phenix	4
Class Project Display	116	Terri Enzor	Team G	Autauga County Technology Center	1
Class Project Display	116	Garrett Buchner	Team G	Autauga County Technology Center	1
Class Project Display	115	Kalieya Lambert	Team I	Monroe County Career/Technical Center	2
Class Project Display	115	Makayla Nettles	Team I	Monroe County Career/Technical Center	2
Class Project Display	115	Destiny Crook	Team I	Monroe County Career/Technical Center	2
Class Project Display	107	Mary McCormick	Team M	Murphy High School	3
Class Project Display	104	Serenity Banks	Team K	Monroe County Career/Technical Center	4
Class Project Display	104	DeeDee Peoples	Team K	Monroe County Career/Technical Center	4
Class Project Display	104	Christian Parker	Team K	Monroe County Career/Technical Center	4
Class Project Display	103	Thomas Birt	Team J	North Baldwin Center For Technology	5
Class Project Display	103	Matt Wick	Team J	North Baldwin Center For Technology	5
Cosmetology	103	Aubrey Ireland		Lurleen B Wallace Community College	1
Cosmetology	101	Morgan Smith		Autauga County Technology Center	2
Cosmetology	102	Taliyah Jones		Dothan Technical Center	3
Customer Service	109	Anthony Carroll		Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)	1
Customer Service	110	Devin McLeod		North Baldwin Center For Technology	2
Customer Service	104	Kenneth Moore		Macon County Career Technical Center	3
Customer Service	103	Ayana Myricks		T L Faulkner Career Technical Center	4
Customer Service	108	Sarah Nix		Bryant Career Technology Center	5
Extemporaneous Speaking	105	Maury Salter		Houston County Career Technical	1
Extemporaneous Speaking	101	Zach Coleman		North Baldwin Center For Technology	2
Extemporaneous Speaking	107	Aryiana Reid		Russell County High School	3
Extemporaneous Speaking	109	Natelee Fennell		Autauga County Technology Center	4
Extemporaneous Speaking	112	Dominic Mccoy		Edward Bell Career Center	5
Firefighting	102	Dylan Romo		Autauga County Technology Center	1
Firefighting	101	Dakota Silman		Autauga County Technology Center	2

Firefighting	104	Sebastian Johnson	Smiths Station High School	3
Firefighting	103	Jeremiah Fain	Smiths Station High School	4
Job Interview	125	Emma Naron	T L Faulkner Career Technical Center	1
Job Interview	116	Jacob Powell	Auburn High School	2
Job Interview	130	Nicholas McQuagge	Troy-Pike Center for Technology	3
Job Interview	117	Caleb Lee	Enterprise High School	4
Job Interview	106	Dean Orsini	Central High School-Phenix	5
Job Skill Demonstration A	114	Landon Baxley	T L Faulkner Career Technical Center	1
Job Skill Demonstration A	109	Ayden Bonner	Escambia Career Readiness Center	2
Job Skill Demonstration A	106	Reagan Brewer	Houston County Career Technical	3
Job Skill Demonstration A	110	Malik Doleman	Central High School-Phenix	4
Job Skill Demonstration A	107	Sarai Wyrick	Central High School-Phenix	5
Job Skill Demonstration Open	111	Chevy Skinner	Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)	1
Job Skill Demonstration Open	109	Christopher Cortes	Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)	2
Job Skill Demonstration Open	110	Tessie Jones	Central High School-Phenix	3
Job Skill Demonstration Open	113	Nathaniel Hannah	Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)	4
Job Skill Demonstration Open	101	Audrei Catteeuw	Troy-Pike Center for Technology	5
Natural Hair	101	l'Zaria Sanchez	Carroll High School Career Center	1
Natural Hair	113	Janiyah Hollis	Autauga County Technology Center	2
Natural Hair	105	Kayana Rogers	South Baldwin Center For Technology	3
Natural Hair	111	Serenity Franklin	Carroll High School Career Center	4
Natural Hair	107	Imbabazi Milieri	T L Faulkner Career Technical Center	5
Prepared Speech	105	Hannah Roberts	Autauga County Technology Center	1
Prepared Speech	106	Sarah Wilson	Central High School-Phenix	2
Prepared Speech	104	Aniyah Cox	Troy-Pike Center for Technology	3
Prepared Speech	101	Kamron Samuel	Macon County Career Technical Center	4
Prepared Speech	103	Lawrence Betts	Macon County Career Technical Center	5

Quiz Bowl	107	Carlos Guzman	Team A	Smiths Station High School	1
Quiz Bowl	107	Timothy Lee	Team A	Smiths Station High School	1
Quiz Bowl	107	Cooper Bridges	Team A	Smiths Station High School	1
Quiz Bowl	107	Dustin Brassell	Team A	Smiths Station High School	1
Quiz Bowl	107	Robert Ray	Team A	Smiths Station High School	1
Quiz Bowl	109	WILLIAM CLAY	Team I	Edward Bell Career Center	2
Quiz Bowl	109	ADAM WARD	Team I	Edward Bell Career Center	2
Quiz Bowl	109	JACE KIRKLAND	Team I	Edward Bell Career Center	2
Quiz Bowl	109	AUSTIN PERRY	Team I	Edward Bell Career Center	2
Quiz Bowl	109	HUNTER WARD	Team I	Edward Bell Career Center	2
Quiz Bowl	110	Owen Carpenter	Team D	Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)	3
Quiz Bowl	110	Maddux Gilmore	Team D	Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)	3
Quiz Bowl	110	Lawson Grooms	Team D	Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)	3
Quiz Bowl	110	Logan McLin	Team D	Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)	3
Quiz Bowl	110	Emali Mitchell	Team D	Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)	3
Quiz Bowl	110	Kelsey Mills	Team D	Geneva Regional Career Technical Center (GTECH)	3
Quiz Bowl	103	Tibyas Evans	Team C	Central High School-Phenix	4
Quiz Bowl	103	Jose Garcia	Team C	Central High School-Phenix	4
Quiz Bowl	103	Kaleb Lovejoy	Team C	Central High School-Phenix	4
Quiz Bowl	103	Richard Pacheco	Team C	Central High School-Phenix	4
Quiz Bowl	103	Silas Turner	Team C	Central High School-Phenix	4
Quiz Bowl	102	Brayden Thomas	Team F	Central High School-Phenix	5
Quiz Bowl	102	Nathan Battle	Team F	Central High School-Phenix	5
Quiz Bowl	102	Nicholas Lamendola	Team F	Central High School-Phenix	5
Quiz Bowl	102	Reginald Moffett	Team F	Central High School-Phenix	5
Quiz Bowl	102	Da'Juan Stafford	Team F	Central High School-Phenix	5
Related Technical Math	114	Alfonzo Griffin		North Baldwin Center For Technology	1

Related Technical Math	108	Gavin Hudson	Escambia Career Readiness Center	2
Related Technical Math	104	Brandon Ector	Central High School-Phenix	3
Related Technical Math	112	Kayelain Boucher	Bryant Career Technology Center	4
Related Technical Math	109	Myles Everett	Houston County Career Technical	5
Welding	110	Kaden Porter	Lurleen B Wallace Community College	1
Welding	107	Daniel Carpenter	Washington County Area	2
Welding	108	Hayden Hvarven	Enterprise High School	3
Welding	111	Daniel Pope	Elba High School	4
Welding	103	Dalton Grantham	Elba High School	5
Welding_Beginner	115	Joshua Taylor	North Baldwin Center For Technology	1
Welding_Beginner	119	Hunter Weaver	Escambia Career Readiness Center	2
Welding_Beginner	130	Jacob Beverly	Jackson High School	3
Welding_Beginner	104	Fernando Matlalcuatzi	Enterprise High School	4
Welding_Beginner	116	Nehemiah Esquibel	Jackson High School	5
	_			